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1 Ainul Matin Choudhury ainulchoudhury@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

2 Amit Kumar Pradhan akpradhan@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

3 Anjali Devi anjali@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

4 Arati Devi deviarati@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

5 Arkaja Bharadwaj arkaja@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

6 Arpana Das arpanadas@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

7 Arpita Das arpitadas@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

8 Atanu Kumar Chowdhury atanu@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

9 Badan Chandra Mahanta badanmahanta@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

10 Barnali Mahanta barnalimahanta@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

11 Binti Dihingia bintidihingia@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

12 Bipasha Das bipasha@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

13 Bishwajyoti Dev Mahanta bishwa@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

14 Chandra Kant Pawe chandra@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

15 Diganta Talukdar diganta@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

16 Dimpi Barman dimpi@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

17 Dipika Roy Medhi dipika@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

18 Dr. Amar Jyoti Dutta amar@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

19 Dr. Avijit Kumar Dutta abhijitdutta@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

20 Dr. Bagmita Bhagawati bagmita@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

21 Dr. Baikuntha Rajbongshi baikuntha@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in
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22 Dr. Bidyut Bikash Baishya bidyut@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

23 Dr. Bimal Tamuli bimal@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

24 Dr. Chandana Sarma chandana@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

25 Dr. Dipali Baruah dipali@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

26 Dr. Gargee Sharmah gargee@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

27 Dr. Gireen Chandra Das gireenchdas@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

28 Dr. Indrani Kalita indrani@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

29 Dr. Ira Das iradas@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

30 Dr. Jayanta Deka jayantadeka@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

31 Dr. Jyoti Prasad Das jpdas@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

32 Dr. Jyotirmoy Sengupta jyotirmoysg@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

33 Dr. Kalpana Talukdar kalpana@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

34 Dr. Kalyani Devi kalyani@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

35 Dr. Karabi Boro karabi@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

36 Dr. Makibur Rahman makiburrahman@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

37 Dr. Manjit Kumar Mazumdar manjit@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

38 Dr. Masih Saikia masihsaikia@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

39 Dr. Mayuri Borkataky mayuriborkataky@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

40 Dr. Minakshi Devi minakshidevi@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

41 Dr. Monalisha Chakrabarty monalisha@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

42 Dr. Mridul Rabha mridulrabha@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

43 Dr. Mridusmita Devi mridusmitadevi@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

44 Dr. Mrinalini Das Chutia mdchutia@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in
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45 Dr. Namita Das namitadas@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

46 Dr. Namita Goswami namitagoswami@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

47 Dr. Nandini Moral Sarma nandini@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

48 Dr. Parashmani Das parashmani@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

49 Dr. Pranita Goswami pranitagoswami@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

50 Dr. Priti Baishya pritibaishya@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

51 Dr. Priyam Barthakur priyambarthakur@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

52 Dr. Pulama Deka pulamadeka@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

53 Dr. Ranjan Kumar Bora ranjankrbora@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

54 Dr. Ranjit Das ranjitdas@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

55 Dr. Ranjita Deka dekaranjita@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

56 Dr. Reena Barman Kalita reenabkalita@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

57 Dr. Runima Baishya runimabaishya@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

58 Dr. Sabrina Iqbal Sircar sabrina@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

59 Dr. Saitanya Bharadwaj saitanya@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

60 Dr. Satya Sandha Das satyasandha@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

61 Dr. Seemashri Bora seemashribora@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

62 Dr. Shampa Choudhury cshampa@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

63 Dr. Surabhi Madhuri Gogoi surabhi@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

64 Gaurav Das gauravdas@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

65 Gauri Hazarika gaurihazarika@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

66 Golap Sut golapsut@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

67 Himadree Das himadreedas@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in



SL. 
NO.

First Name Last Name Email Address 

68 Himadri Saikia himadrisaikia@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

69 Jayanta Kumar Sarma jayantasarma@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

70 Jiten Sonowal jitensonowal@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

71 Jugashree Kumar jugashree@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

72 Kabita Doloi kabitadoloi@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

73 Kabita Medhi kabitamedhi@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

74 Kannaki Kalita kannakikalita@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

75 Kirtika Das kirtika@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

76 Kumud Sarma kumudsarma@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

77 Laltlanzuol Khawbung laltlanzuol@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

78 Manab Deka manabdeka@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

79 Mani Ram Baro maniram@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

80 Manisha Dutta manishadutta@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

81 Manjula Dutta manjuladutta@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

82 Manoj Haloi monojhaloi@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

83 Manojit Kalita manojit@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

84 Mukunda Kalita mukunda@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

85 Nabadeep Das nabadeepdas@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

86 Nandita Lahkar nanditalahkar@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

87 Nandita Rajbangshi nandita@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

88 Nayan Mahanta nayan@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

89 Nibedita Devi nibeditadevi@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

90 Nibedita Das nibeditadas@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in
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91 Nilakshi Boro nilakshiboro@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

92 Nirendra Nath Thakuria nirendranaththakuria@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

93 Nirmal Boro nirmal@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

94 Niti Das nitidas@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

95 Nitushree Sarma nitushreesharma@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

96 Niva Deka nivadeka@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

97 Pinki Pathak pinki@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

98 Pradip Chandra Kalita pradip@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

99 Pranab Goswami pranabgoswami@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

100 Priyanka Sarma priyankasarma@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

101 Priyanka Sarmah priyankasarmah@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

102 Saroj Sarma sarmasaroj@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

103 Saumar Rajkhowa saumarrajkhowa@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

104 Seema Kaur seemakaur@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

105 Shyamolim Gauratra shyamolim@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

106 Suman Saikia sumansaikia@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

107 Surajit Saha surajit@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

108 Syeda Shamim Shabnam syedasshabnam@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

109 Uddipta Nayan Medhi uddiptanayan@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

110 Upama Kalita upama@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in


